
Il Ritrovo Degli Amici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Francesco (14/151) 4 12 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 7 0 0

Iannella Salvatore (14/150) 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0

Mellusi Angelo (14/155) 4 5 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Puzella Cosimo (14/152) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Rillo Angelo (14/153) 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Santillo Antonio (14/156) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Gennaro (14/154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Francesco 14/151 32 48 1,50

Iannella Salvatore 14/150 32 33 1,03

Mellusi Angelo 14/155 20 15 0,75

Puzella Cosimo 14/152 12 12 1,00

Rillo Angelo 14/153 18 12 0,67

Santillo Antonio 14/156 14 8 0,57

De Angelis Gennaro 14/154 0 0 0,00

Roxy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Rosa Roberto (14/067) 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0

Cusano Liberato (14/068) 2 1 2 2 2 6 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0

Puglia Gianluca (14/065) 3 4 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bruno Christian (14/247) 4 6 2 3 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Girardi Amerigo (14/201) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fappiano Antonio (14/183) 2 5 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Puglia Stefano (14/094) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 3 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Rosa Roberto 14/067 32 70 2,19

Cusano Liberato 14/068 24 47 1,96

Puglia Gianluca 14/065 16 29 1,81

Bruno Christian 14/247 16 28 1,75

Girardi Amerigo 14/201 12 27 2,25

Fappiano Antonio 14/183 12 25 2,08

Puglia Stefano 14/094 16 17 1,06

Redmoon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Narciso Pellegrino (15/394) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Maiella Nicola (15/143) 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 5 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0

Gagliardi Giancarlo (15/546) 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 2 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Iannelli Antonella (14/195) 4 5 4 7 2 4 1 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Arianna Bernardino (15/147) 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0

Anzovino Marcello (15/144) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiscante Emanuele  (14/262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Narciso Pellegrino 15/394 28 57 2,04

Maiella Nicola 15/143 28 54 1,93

Gagliardi Giancarlo 15/546 31 35 1,13

Iannelli Antonella 14/195 23 31 1,35

Arianna Bernardino 15/147 16 30 1,88

Anzovino Marcello 15/144 2 1 0,50

Fiscante Emanuele 14/262 0 0 0,00

Kvaradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garofano Andrea (15/141) 2 4 4 6 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 1 0 0

Lancia Arduino (15/138) 4 6 2 5 4 4 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0

Sanzari Mario (15/139) 4 4 2 4 3 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Vecchio Gianluigi (14/103) 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 0

Mariano  Romano (14/075) 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Renzo (15/136) 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Sebastianelli Michele (14/023) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lavorgna Angelo (14/187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 0 0 0

Sanzari Pasquale (14/037) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garofano Andrea 15/141 32 33 1,03

Lancia Arduino 15/138 24 28 1,17

Sanzari Mario 15/139 17 24 1,41

Del Vecchio Gianluigi 14/103 23 24 1,04

Mariano  Romano 14/075 13 14 1,08

Garofano Renzo 15/136 16 13 0,81

Sebastianelli Michele 14/023 6 8 1,33

Lavorgna Angelo 14/187 12 6 0,50

Sanzari Pasquale 14/037 1 0 0,00



Dart All’Ippica

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'agosto Pasquale (14/204) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 12 4 12 0 0

Trancucci Gianluca (14/206) 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 10 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0

Marino Francesco (14/096) 0 0 3 2 4 10 4 8 2 5 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

Foschini Mario (14/019) 4 9 0 0 1 1 4 8 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 10 4 11 0 0

Marino Gionatan Rino (14/100) 4 9 4 4 3 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico (14/042) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Tancredi Giuseppe (14/114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vietri Antonio (14/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'agosto Pasquale 14/204 34 80 2,35

Trancucci Gianluca 14/206 28 60 2,14

Marino Francesco 14/096 23 49 2,13

Foschini Mario 14/019 25 45 1,80

Marino Gionatan Rino 14/100 21 33 1,57

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico 14/042 13 30 2,31

Tancredi Giuseppe 14/114 0 0 0,00

Vietri Antonio 14/207 0 0 0,00

Piazza Roma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simeone Alessandro (14/009) 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadanza Antonio (14/005) 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mobilia Roberto (14/006) 4 3 4 7 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Graziano (14/258) 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mobilia Gianluigi (14/010) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadanza Salvatore (14/182) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubbo Enzo (14/061) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastore Michele (14/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeone Alessandro 14/009 28 33 1,18

Iadanza Antonio 14/005 22 29 1,32

Mobilia Roberto 14/006 26 27 1,04

Gigante Graziano 14/258 22 22 1,00

Mobilia Gianluigi 14/010 10 11 1,10

Iadanza Salvatore 14/182 2 3 1,50

Rubbo Enzo 14/061 2 1 0,50

Pastore Michele 14/181 0 0 0,00


